

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS FOR FIVE YEARS

	2018 Rupees	2017 Rupees	2016 Rupees	2015 Rupees	2014 Rupees
Sales	375,625,282	-	-	-	-
Cost of Sales	<u>(359,332,798)</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>
Gross Profit	16,292,784	-	-	-	-
Administrative and Selling Expenses	(83,676,717)	(87,472,329)	(30,675,020)	(23,872,538)	(13,034,238)
Finance cost	(21,174,919)	(167,933)	(109,056)	(75,412,883)	(34,080)
Other operating income	<u>20,931,582</u>	<u>6,149,967</u>	<u>670,685</u>	<u>80,269</u>	<u>97,863</u>
Loss before taxation	(67,627,270)	(81,490,295)	(30,113,391)	(99,199,411)	(12,976,875)
Taxation	(35,548,802)	-	-	-	-
Loss after taxation	<u>(103,176,072)</u>	<u>(81,490,295)</u>	<u>(30,113,391)</u>	<u>(99,199,411)</u>	<u>(12,976,875)</u>
Loss per shares-basic & diluted	<u>(0.33)</u>	<u>(0.36)</u>	<u>(0.23)</u>	<u>(1.47)</u>	<u>(0.09)</u>